

Agency: Hamaminter Management
& Reel Tech Pvt. Ltd.

Consd of road from
Teterna - Rajbada to Sandipikher Pass
ad.

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

MM454(50)

MM454,

R. W. P. (W) Jomai

DIVISION

Laxmipar.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MBNo-29222

1st. on a/c Roll

Const. of section of rd. for

Name of Work - Tetaria - Rajbardi to
 Situation of Work - Sondap - K. hater p. n. r.
 Agency by which work is executed - Hanumanter
 Date of Measurement - 19-02-2022
 No. and date of agreement - 24(SB) / 2021-22
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurement relating to each work)
 dt. 28.10.2021
 dt. 27-10-2022

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & fixing working Bench Mark & Reference Pillars - do - all complete.					
	8x30	M	=	240	M
	5x30	M	=	150	M
	12x30	M	=	360	M
	8x30	M	=	240	M
	10x30	M	=	300	M
	10x30	M	=	300	M
	1x10	M	=	10	M
				1600	= 1.60 KM

(2/2) Clearing & grubbing of road land - do - all complete job -					
Qty. width MA Page ①					
of 2' ber (1/2) = 1600m					
1600M x 3.50 = 5600m ²					
5600/10000 = 0.56 ha.					

EARTH WORK QUANTITY SHEET

SL. no.	Chainage	Area	Mean Area	Distance	Volume
1	0.00	3.570	-	-	-
2	100.0	3.370	3.470	100	347.00
3	200.0	3.030	3.200	100	320.00

667.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/30) Banding & Laying Rcc H.P of 600 mm ϕ all complete.					
		5 X 3 X 2.50			= 37.50 m
(11/26) Banding & Laying of Tapped masonry infill masonry 24m beam all complete.					
		2 no.			= 2 no.
(12/19) 19.2.22 IE					

ABSTRACT OF COST (1st Bill)

(1/1) Banding & Laying Back work Qty. vide TMB Page ① 1.60 Km @ 32519.50 Km = Rs 52031.00					
(2/2) Cleaning & grubbing rd. bed. Qty. vide TMB Page ① 0.56 km @ 51137.38 Km = Rs 28637.00					
(3/4) Construction of embankment Qty. vide TMB Page ③ 1770.0 m ³ @ 148.89 m ³ = Rs 263535.00					
(4/5) Constn of Subgrade & shoulder Qty. vide TMB Page ③ 3744.0 m ³ @ 192.13 m ³ = Rs 719335.00					

Continuation

Rs 1063538.00

(C.O.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Construction of B.S. 902 Qty. vide TMB Page ③					
1296.00 M ² @ Rs 2000.95 / M ² = Rs					2593231 =
⑥ Providing & Laying duct pipe Qty. vide TMB Page ③					
45.00 M @ Rs 1612.52 / M = Rs					72563 =
⑦ L/w in excavation in 100% Qty. vide TMB Page ④					
78.31 M ³ @ Rs 294.73 / M ³ = Rs					23080 =
⑧ Providing & Laying 100% in 100% Qty. vide TMB Page ④					
14.23 M ³ @ Rs 5096.28 / M ³ = Rs					72520 =
⑨ plan/Rce 100% in 100% Qty. vide TMB Page ④					
75.825 M ³ @ Rs 5475.77 / M ³ = Rs					415200 =
⑩ Providing & Laying REC-HF beams Qty. vide TMB Page ⑤					
37.50 M @ Rs 3484.51 / M = Rs					130669 =
⑪ Providing & Laying UNRSY beams Qty. vide TMB Page ⑤					
2 no. @ Rs 9288.30 / no = Rs					18577 =
					Rs 4389378 =
Add 12% GST				(+) Rs	526725 =
Add 1% Labour cess				(+) Rs	43894 =
				Rs	4959997 =
Add site storage fee				(+) Rs	43894 =
				Rs	5003891 =
Less 19.99% below				(-) Rs	10,00,278 =
				Rs	40,03,613 =

Code

19.12.22

19.12.22
52Continuation 20/12/22
A.C.